
RESULTS
TUM FIG Performance Level - Women 15-16

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 1 2019

Telford International Centre, Telford

27th - 28th April 2019

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

BEVAN Mia770 31.4003.6 0.09.200 9.300 9.300 9.3001 9.200

City of Birmingham Gym
Club

4.0 9.100 9.100 9.100 9.1009.200 0.0 31.300

62.700

27.300

27.800

OWEN Ashleigh783 31.9004.4 0.09.200 9.200 9.100 9.0002 9.300

Revolution Gymnastics 3.4 9.100 9.000 8.800 9.0009.000 0.0 30.400

62.300

27.000

27.500

ISSOTT Georgi779 30.3003.8 0.09.000 8.800 8.700 8.6003 9.000

Harlequin Gym Squad 3.6 9.000 9.200 9.000 8.9009.200 0.0 30.800

61.100

27.200

26.500

WEST Libby787 30.8003.6 0.09.200 9.200 9.000 8.9004 9.000

Andover Gymnastics Club 3.6 9.100 8.900 8.500 8.4008.800 0.0 29.800

60.600

26.200

27.200

WHITE Bobbie788 30.4003.7 0.09.000 8.900 8.900 8.5005 8.900

Wakefield Gym Club 4.3 8.800 8.700 8.400 8.2008.800 0.0 30.200

60.600

25.900

26.700

EVANS Jade774 29.6003.6 0.08.900 8.600 8.500 8.5006 9.000

Carmarthenshire School of
Gymnastics Ltd

3.8 9.100 8.800 8.800 8.8009.100 0.0 30.500

60.100

26.700

26.000

GREEN Amalia777 29.8003.6 0.08.900 8.800 8.600 8.6007 8.800

Spelthorne Gymnastics 3.8 8.700 8.700 8.700 8.6008.800 0.0 29.900

59.700

26.100

26.200

GARDINER Maddie775 30.3003.7 0.09.000 8.800 8.800 8.8008 9.000

Basingstoke Gym Club 3.3 8.700 8.600 8.600 8.4008.800 0.0 29.200

59.500

25.900

26.600

YORKE Elisha789 28.9003.2 0.08.700 8.700 8.400 8.4009 8.600

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

4.1 8.800 8.700 8.500 8.5008.600 0.0 29.900

58.800

25.800

25.700

SULLIVAN Lucy786 29.2003.3 0.08.800 8.800 8.300 8.40010 8.700

Milton Keynes Gym 3.5 8.900 8.800 8.600 8.3008.600 0.0 29.500

58.700

26.000

25.900

STOREY Chloe785 28.9003.9 0.08.500 8.000 8.200 8.30011 8.500

Warrington Gymnastics
Club

3.4 8.700 8.300 8.300 8.2008.400 0.0 28.400

57.300

25.000

25.000

MCALLISTER Lorna782 28.5003.4 0.08.500 8.600 8.300 8.20012 8.300

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

3.2 8.500 8.600 8.400 8.2008.400 0.0 28.500

57.000

25.300

25.100

CHESTNUTT Faye772 28.1002.9 0.08.400 8.400 8.200 8.40013 8.500

Basingstoke Gym Club 3.1 8.600 8.100 8.300 8.3008.400 0.0 28.100

56.200

25.000

25.200

RICHARDS Amelia784 27.3003.5 0.38.100 8.300 7.700 7.70014 8.300

Bury Spectrum Gym Club 3.3 8.600 8.400 8.200 8.1008.800 0.0 28.500

55.800

25.200

24.100

JONES Abbi780 24.8001.2 0.07.900 7.800 7.800 8.00015 7.900

South Tyneside Gym Club 3.4 8.400 8.100 8.100 8.1008.400 0.0 28.000

52.800

24.600

23.600
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